
Online signup links and more information about student performances can be found: 
https://www.macphail.org/events-calendar/student-performances/ 
 

 
 

Student Performance Opportunities 
In-person and Online Events for 2025-26 

 

 
Community Events 

 

Performance Festivals 
In-person and Online via Zoom 
Sunday, December 07, 2025 
Sunday, April 26, 2026 

Achievement Days 
In-person and Online 
Sunday, February 08, 2026

Auditioned Events 
 
MacPhail Concerto & Aria Concert 
Prelims: Sunday, January 11, 2026 starting at 12:30pm 
Finals: Sunday, January 25, 2026 starting at 12:30pm 
Concert: Sunday, March 01, 2026 at 3:30pm 

 
 

Scholarship Auditions 
Online auditions can be submitted in May and June 
on GetAcceptd.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fall Honors Recital 
Auditions: Sunday, November 09, 2025 starting at 12:30pm 

Recital: Friday, December 05, 2025 at 7:30pm 
 

Fall Junior Honors Recital 
Auditions: Sunday, November 16, 2025 starting at 12:30pm 

Recital: Sunday, December 07, 2025 at 3:30pm 
 

Spring I Honors Recital 
Auditions: Sunday, February 15, 2026 starting at 12:30pm 
Recital: Friday, March 13, 2026 at 7:30pm 

 
Spring Junior Honors Recital 
Auditions: Sunday, March 29, 2026 starting at 12:30pm 
Recital: Sunday, April 19, 2026 at 3:30pm 

 
Spring II Honors Recital 
Auditions: Sunday, April 12, 2026 starting at 12:30pm 
Recital: Sunday, April 26, 2026 at 3:30pm 
 
 
 

https://www.macphail.org/events-calendar/student-performances/


Online signup links and more information about student performances can be found: 
https://www.macphail.org/events-calendar/student-performances/ 
 

 

   In-person Events Online Events 
 

All-School Recitals 
In-person at 7:30pm in Antonello Hall 
Monday, October 13, 2025 
Wednesday, November 05, 2025 
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 
Wednesday, February 11, 2026 
Wednesday, March 25, 2026 
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 

 
 

Adult Student Soirées 
In-person at 7:30pm  
Friday, October 10, 2025 in Antonello Hall 
Friday, November 07, 2025 in Room 126 
Sunday, December 07, 2025 in Room 127 (at 3:30pm) 
Friday, January 16, 2026 in Room 126 
Friday, February 13, 2026 in Antonello Hall 
Friday, March 20, 2026 in Room 126 
Sunday, April 26, 2026  in Room 127 (at 3:30pm) 
Friday, May 15, 2026 in Room 126 
Friday, June 05, 2026 in Room 126 
 

 
 

Composition Recitals 
Antonello Hall at 12:30pm 
Sunday, November 23, 2025 
Sunday, June 07, 2026 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Online All-School Recitals 
Online via Zoom at 2:00pm 
Sunday, December 07, 2025 
Sunday, April 26, 2026 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

The deadline to sign up/apply is two weeks before 
the recital/audition date (except for Concerto and 
Aria auditions & Scholarship auditions). For 
student recitals, spots can fill up rapidly, so please 
plan ahead. 
 
 
Questions can be directed to Soojin Lee, Student 
Performance Coordinator, 
at lee.soojin@macphail.org 
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